
Select Health Medicare | 2024

Idaho Dental Directory 
This directory was updated on 04/01 / 2024.

Delta Dental 
Idaho Advantage



This page intentionally left blank



i 

Select Health Medicare 
Delta Dental Idaho Advantage Network 

Provider Directory

This directory is current as of April, 2024. 

This directory provides a list of Delta Dental Idaho Advantage’s current network providers. 

This directory is for the Idaho counties of Ada, Adams, Boise, Bonneville, Canyon, Cassia, Elmore, 
Gem, Gooding, Jerome, Minidoka, Owyhee, Payette, Twin Falls, Valley, and Washington. 

To access Delta Dental Idaho Advantage’s online provider directory, you can visit 
selecthealth.org/medicare. For any questions about the information contained in this directory, 
please call our Member Services department at 855-442-9900 during the following dates and 
times: 

October 1 to March 31: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and Sunday 8:00 a.m. 
to 8:00 p.m.  
April 1 to September 30: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 
p.m., closed Sunday. 

Outside of these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned within one 
business day. TTY users, please call 711. 

You can get this information for free in other formats, such as large print, braille, or audio. Call our toll-
free number at 855-442-9900.  

This document is available for free in Spanish. 

Select Health is an HMO, PPO, SNP plan sponsor with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in Select 
Health Medicare depends on contract renewal. Out-of-network/non-contracted providers are 
under no obligation to treat Plan members, except in emergency situations. Please call our 
customer service number or see your Evidence of Coverage for more information, including the 
cost-sharing that applies to out-of-network services. 

© 2024 Select Health. All rights reserved. 2802204 04/24 Y0165_2802204_v8_C



 

Multi-Language Interpreter Services 1-855-442-9900 (TTY:711) 
Select Health obeys federal civil rights laws. We do not treat you differently because of your race, color, ethnic 
background or where you come from, age, disability, sex, religion, creed, language, social class, sexual orientation, 
gender identity or expression, and/or veteran status. This information is available for free in other languages and 
alternate formats by contacting Select Health Medicare at 855-442-9900 (TTY: 711)
 
Spanish: Tenemos servicios de intérprete sin costo 
alguno para responder cualquier pregunta que pueda 
tener sobre nuestro plan de salud o medicamentos. Para 
hablar con un intérprete, por favor llame al                   
1-855-442- 9900. Alguien que hable español le podrá 
ayudar. Este es un servicio gratuito. 

 
Chinese Mandarin: 我们提供免费的翻译服务，帮
助您解答关于健康或药物保险的任何疑 问。如果您
需要此翻译服务，请致电 1-855-442-9900。我们的
中文工作人员很乐意帮助您。 这是一项免费服务。 

 

Chinese Cantonese:  您對我們的健康或藥物保險可
能存有疑問，為此我們提供免費的翻譯 服務。如需
翻譯服務，請致電 1-855-442-9900。我們講中文的
人員將樂意為您提供幫助。這 是一項免費服務。 
 
Tagalog: Mayroon kaming libreng serbisyo sa 
pagsasaling-wika upang masagot ang anumang 
mga katanungan ninyo hinggil sa aming planong 
pangkalusugan o panggamot. Upang makakuha ng 
tagasaling-wika, tawagan lamang kami sa         
1-855-442- 9900. Maaari kayong tulungan ng isang 
nakakapagsalita ng Tagalog. Ito ay libreng serbisyo. 

 
French: Nous proposons des services gratuits 
d’interprétation pour répondre à toutes vos questions 
relatives à notre régime de santé ou d’assurance- 
médicaments. Pour accéder au service d’interprétation, 
il vous suffit de nous appeler au 1-855-442-9900. Un 
interlocuteur parlant Français pourra vous aider. Ce 
service est gratuit. 

 
Vietnamese: Chúng tôi có dịch vụ thông dịch miễn phí 
để trả lời các câu hỏi về chương sức khỏe và chương 
trình thuốc men. Nếu quí vị cần thông dịch viên xin gọi 
1-855-442-9900 sẽ có nhân viên nói tiếng Việt giúp đỡ 
quí vị. Đây là dịch vụ miễn phí. 

 
German: Unser kostenloser Dolmetscherservice 
beantwortet Ihren Fragen zu unserem Gesundheits- und 
Arzneimittelplan. Unsere Dolmetscher erreichen Sie 
unter 1-855-442-9900. Man wird Ihnen dort auf Deutsch 
weiterhelfen. Dieser Service ist kostenlos. 

 
Korean: 당사는 의료 보험 또는 약품 보험에 관한 
질문에 답해 드리고자 무료 통역 서비스를 제공하고 
있습니다. 통역 서비스를 이용하려면 전화            
1-855-442-9900 번으로 문의해 주십시오. 한국어를 
하는 담당자가 도와 드릴 것입니다. 이 서비스는 
무료로 운영됩니다. 

 
Russian: Если у вас возникнут вопросы 
относительно страхового или медикаментного 
плана, вы можете воспользоваться нашими 
бесплатными услугами переводчиков. Чтобы 
воспользоваться услугами переводчика, позвоните 
нам по телефону1-855-442-9900. Вам окажет помощь 
сотрудник, который говорит по-pусски. Данная 
услуга бесплатная. 
 

:Arabic  أي  عن  لإلجابة  المجانیة الفوري  المترجم  خدمات نقدم إننا 
 سوى علیك لیسفوري،   مترجم  للحصول على .لدینا  األدویة  بالصحة أو جدول  تتعلق  أسئلة

 شخص سیقوم 1-855-442-9900. على  بنا االتصال 
 .مجانیة  خدمة  ھذه  .بمساعدتك  العربیة  یتحدث  ما

 
Hindi: हमारे �ा� या दवा की योजना के बारे म� आपके 
िकसी भी प्र� के जवाब देने के िलए हमारे पास मु� 
दुभािषया सेवाएँ उपल� ह�. एक दुभािषया प्रा� करने के 
िलए, बस हम� 1-855-442-9900 पर फोन कर� . कोई ��� जो 
िह�ी बोलता है आपकी मदद कर सकता है. यह एक मु� 
सेवा है. 
 
Italian: È disponibile un servizio di interpretariato 
gratuito per rispondere a eventuali domande sul nostro 
piano sanitario e farmaceutico. Per un interprete, 
contattare il numero 1-855-442-9900. Un nostro 
incaricato che parla Italianovi fornirà l’assistenza 
necessaria. È un servizio gratuito. 

 
Português: Dispomos de serviços de interpretação 
gratuitos para responder a qualquer questão que tenha 
acerca do nosso plano de saúde ou de medicação. Para 
obter um intérprete, contacte-nos através do número 
1-855-442-9900. Irá encontrar alguém que fale o 
idioma Português para o ajudar. Este serviço é gratuito. 

 
French Creole: Nou genyen sèvis entèprèt gratis pou 
reponn tout kesyon ou ta genyen konsènan plan medikal 
oswa dwòg nou an. Pou jwenn yon entèprèt, jis rele nou 
nan 1-855-442-9900. Yon moun ki pale Kreyòl kapab 
ede w. Sa a se yon sèvis ki gratis. 

 
Polish: Umożliwiamy bezpłatne skorzystanie z 
usług tłumacza ustnego, który pomoże w uzyskaniu 
odpowiedzi na temat planu zdrowotnego lub 
dawkowania leków. Aby skorzystać z pomocy tłumacza 
znającego język polski, należy zadzwonić pod numer 
1-855-442-9900. Ta usługa jest bezpłatna. 

 
Japanese: 当社の健康 健康保険と薬品 処方薬プラ
ンに関するご質問にお答えするため に、無料の通
訳サービスがありますございます。通訳をご用命
になるには、1-855-442-9900 にお電話ください。
日本語を話す人 者 が支援いたします。これは無料
のサー ビスです。

Form CMS-10802                                                OMB Approval No. 0938-1421 (Expires 12/31/2025) 
© 2023 Select Health. All rights reserved. 2400363 07/23 Y0165_2400363_C 



 

 

Table of Contents 
     Section 1 – Introduction...............................................................................................iv 

What is the service area for Delta Dental Idaho Advantage? .........................v 
How do you find Delta Dental Idaho Advantage providers  
that serve your area? ................................................................................................v 

     Section 2 – List of Network Providers ....................................................................vi 
General Dentists......................................................................................................... 1 
Endodontists ............................................................................................................ 25 
Oral Surgeons .......................................................................................................... 27 
Periodontists ............................................................................................................ 29 
Index...........................................................................................................................30 

 



iv 

Section 1 – Introduction 
This directory provides a list of Delta Dental Idaho Advantage’s network providers. To get 
detailed information about your healthcare and dental coverage, please see your Evidence of 
Coverage (EOC). 
 
The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your dental 
services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory. If you have been 
going to one network provider, you are not required to continue going to that same provider. 
 
You are not required to obtain a referral to receive services that are covered by our plan. A 
network dental provider can submit a treatment plan to pre-determine your benefits prior to 
treatment. 
 
Billing Information 
Providers bill Delta Dental directly for your care. We then pay the provider for you, minus the 
copayment or coinsurance. If you receive a bill directly from a Delta Dental provider, please mail 
the bill to the following address: 
 
Delta Dental 
P.O. Box 2870 
Boise, ID 83701 
 
Emergency Coverage 
It’s important to know you are covered and where to go when you need care. We do not cover 
procedures provided by a dentist who is not in the Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network, but 
we reimburse you up to $50 if you have paid a non-participating dentist for procedures defined 
by Delta Dental as “emergency relief of pain.” Proof of payment is required. 
 
For all other dental services, you must receive care and treatment from an in-network dental 
provider. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers, neither Medicare nor Select 
Health will be responsible for the costs.  
Our plan does NOT cover any care that is non-urgent or non-emergency care received outside of 
the United States. 



v 

 
What is the service area for Delta Dental Idaho Advantage? 
Our service area for dental coverage includes the Idaho counties of: Ada, Adams, Boise, Canyon, 
Cassia, Elmore, Gem, Gooding, Jerome, Minidoka, Owyhee, Payette, Twin Falls, Valley, and 
Washington. 
 
How do you find Delta Dental Idaho Advantage providers that serve your area?  
This provider directory lists providers by provider type, county, and city. When you find the type 
of provider you are looking for, providers will be listed by county and city. Once you find the 
county and city you are looking for, providers are listed alphabetically by last name. An 
alphabetical listing of providers is included in the index, which can be found at the back of this 
directory. 
 
If you have questions about Select Health Medicare, or require assistance in selecting a network 
provider, please call Select Health Member Services at 855-442-9900 during the following dates 
and times: 

October 1 to March 31: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and Sunday 8:00 a.m. 
to 8:00 p.m.  
April 1 to September 30: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 
p.m., closed Sunday. 
 

Outside of these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned within one 
business day. TTY users, please call 711. 
 
You may also visit selecthealth.org/medicare to find a dental provider by clicking on “Find Care” 
Click on “Find Delta Dental Idaho Advantage (Idaho) Dentists” under the Dental section. You will 
be redirected to the Delta Dental provider search. This page will tell you if your current provider is 
a part of the Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network. 



vi 

 
Section 2 – List of Network Providers 
This directory is organized to help you find the type of provider you need. The directory is 
arranged by provider type, county, and city. Look for the provider type needed, the county you 
live in (or one near you) and the city.  Once you find the city you are looking for, providers are 
listed alphabetically by last name. An alphabetical listing of providers is included in the index, 
which can be found at the back of this directory. Here is an example of how a General Dentist 
would be listed: 
 
General Dentists 
 County 
  City 
    Dentist Name 
    Accepting New Patients? 
    Dentist Street Address, City, State, Zip Code 
    Phone number 



General Dentist

1

 

G
eneral D

entist

Ackerman, Robert W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10200 W Emerald St Ste 105
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-7954

Ballou, Eric D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5355 W State St
Boise, ID 83703
(208)853-4687

Barney, R Eric , DDS
Accepting New Patients
13219 W Persimmon Ln
Boise, ID 83713
(208)373-0018

Bauter, Jonathan W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
230 W Mallard Dr Ste B
Boise, ID 83706
(208)344-8363

Beck, Karen M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
813 Stilson Rd Suite B
Boise, ID 83703
(208)342-4644

Bennion, Christian C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
5213 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-2325

Benson, Kenneth C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
675 N Milwaukee St Ste 110
Boise, ID 83704
(208)593-3221

7500 W State St Ste 100
Boise, ID 83714
(208)258-7740

Bingham, David G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
8300 W Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-8078

Bird, Brian R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1744 N Mitchell St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)322-1263

Blaisdell, Craig D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
8877 W Hackamore Dr
Boise, ID 83709
(208)377-9696

Blaser, Herbert A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
144 E Mallard Dr
Boise, ID 83706
(208)342-0315

1675 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83702
(208)342-3695

Bodily, Daniel R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1003 N 8th Street
Boise, ID 83702
(208)342-6549

Bond, Tyler J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5355 W State St
Boise, ID 83703
(208)853-4687

Booth, Gregory J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
9733 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-8720

Brewster, Carrick C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4801 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)376-7447

Brown, Jeremiah J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
9931 W Cable Car St Ste 150
Boise, ID 83709
(208)391-3153

Brown, Quinn A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1175 E Parkcenter Blvd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83706
(208)888-5544

1331 S Five Mile Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)375-3754

Broyles, Todd R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
727 E Riverpark Ln Ste 100
Boise, ID 83706
(208)368-0500

Bruce, Daniel S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
398 S 9th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)336-0003

7878 W Ustick Rd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-2920

Budolfson, Anna M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
9203 West Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)375-1012

Bybee, William B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5833 W Hidden Springs Dr
Boise, ID 83714
(208)229-4900

Ada County

Boise



General Dentist

2

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Cantwell, David L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
13238 W Persimmon Ln Ste 100
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-2468

Carter, Scott R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
7915 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-7599

Casebier, Kayla R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Chrisman, Andrew B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
704 N 17th Street
Boise, ID 83702
(208)344-0134

Chung, Ki Y, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4274 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-8228

Claiborne, Wayne L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10552 W Garverdale Ct Ste 902
Boise, ID 83704
(208)336-4777

Clark, Jayson D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4274 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-8228

Clark, Ryan J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
580 W ParkCenter Blvd Ste B
Boise, ID 83706
(208)336-8478

Clark, Taylor C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4274 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-8228

Clawson, Paul J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
7480 Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0607

813 Stilson Rd Suite B
Boise, ID 83703
(208)342-4644

Clovis, Troy A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4552 N Cloverdale Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)376-2726

Connaughton, Duston , DDS
Accepting New Patients
7301 W Emerald St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83704
(208)286-2699

Cook, Don R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
8300 W Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-8078

Crank, Joshua P, DMD
Accepting New Patients
5360 N Eagle Rd Ste 101
Boise, ID 83713
(208)258-7111

Crump, Steven S, DMD
Accepting New Patients
6363 W Emerald St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-7413

Davis, Greg R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5993 West State St Ste B
Boise, ID 83703
(208)384-0577

Davis, Richard R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
9502 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-2223

Dayley, Blake I, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1578 S Timesquare Ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)321-1141

Doyle, Ryan , DDS
Accepting New Patients
314 W BANNOCK ST
Boise, ID 83702
(208)336-9333

Edminsten, Ethan C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
6363 W Emerald St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-7413

Elliott, Kevin M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
8321 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)605-3638

Elliott, Korth B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
8219 W Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)378-9280

Enright, Sarah M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3810 N Garden Center Way
Boise, ID 83703
(208)853-1111



General Dentist

3

 

G
eneral D

entist

5213 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-2325

French, Robert W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2455 N Milwaukee St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)658-0859

5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Garpetti, Dennis J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
13108 W Persimmon Ln
Boise, ID 83713
(208)377-2160

Gigli, Steven J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2803 N Bogus Basin Rd
Boise, ID 83702
(208)343-1393

Glaus, Zachary D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
8660 W Emerald St Ste 152
Boise, ID 83704
(208)639-4390

Gomez, Jerry , DDS
Accepting New Patients
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Grant, Scott W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
6500 W Emerald St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)893-5000

Gray, Tyson N, DMD
Accepting New Patients
7480 Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0607

813 Stilson Rd Suite B
Boise, ID 83703
(208)342-4644

Green, David C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
912 N Curtis Road
Boise, ID 83706
(208)375-2363

Haas, Joan M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10480 GARVERDALE CT STE 
804A
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-6613

Harless, Helen H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1201 S Five Mile Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)322-5655

Hastings, Jon R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1529 S Timesquare ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)343-1981

Hayhurst, Scott E, DMD
Accepting New Patients
7337 W Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-7721

Helvie Franklin, Elise N, DDS
Accepting New Patients
150 East Boise Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-7500

Herzog, Geoffrey P, DMD
Accepting New Patients
6657 N Glenwood St
Boise, ID 83714
(208)375-0572

Hess, Chad D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1212 N Cole Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-4253

2600 Rose Hill St Ste 100
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-1386

345 Bobwhite Ct Ste 140
Boise, ID 83706
(208)345-1383

8850 W Emerald St Ste 150
Boise, ID 83704
(208)323-2294

Hess, Hayden T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2600 Rose Hill St Ste 100
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-1386

Hisel, John E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10162 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0192

Hitch, Michelle A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1166 N Cole Rd Suite B
Boise, ID 83704
(208)322-7478

Hoidal, Eric A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10162 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0192

Hunt, Sarah S, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4552 N Cloverdale Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)376-2726



General Dentist

4

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Hussar, Alexandra R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
6657 N Glenwood St
Boise, ID 83714
(208)375-0572

Hyder, Brock W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
13108 W Persimmon Ln
Boise, ID 83713
(208)377-2160

Imam, Blake N, DMD
Accepting New Patients
5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Irons, Caroline P, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1529 S Timesquare ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)343-1981

Jacobsen, Luke J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
9502 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-2223

Jensen, Kaci B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
727 E Riverpark Ln Ste 100
Boise, ID 83706
(208)368-0500

Johnson, Kevin B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
7500 W State St Ste 100
Boise, ID 83714
(208)258-7740

Kellbach, Valerie L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
848 S La Cassia Dr
Boise, ID 83705
(208)344-0086

Kirse, Vincent J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
7421 W Victory Rd Ste 100
Boise, ID 83709
(208)402-1040

Lamb, Bryan H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4255 N Eagle Road Ste 102
Boise, ID 83713
(208)344-6300

Laos, Arthur P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2600 Rose Hill St Ste 100
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-1386

Larkin, William A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
600 E Riverpark Ln Ste 120
Boise, ID 83706
(208)344-5024

Larsen, Mark A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
6500 W Emerald St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)893-5000

Lowry, Benjamin D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
9460 W Franklin Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)377-0410

Lowry, Eric B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
9460 W Franklin Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)377-0410

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Malan, Daniel S, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2398 E Gowen Road
Boise, ID 83716
(208)345-1751

Meshack Hart, Ernest A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2301 N 36th St Ste 102
Boise, ID 83703
(208)336-8801

Minert, Christopher T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10233 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)323-4700

4776 N Five Mile Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)906-1255

Moghaddasian, Maryam , 
DDS
Accepting New Patients
3809 W State St
Boise, ID 83703
(208)551-5155

Moir, Tanner W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5143 E Warm Springs Ave
Boise, ID 83716
(208)392-9900

900 N Liberty St Ste 304
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0665

Mooney, Roseann T, DMD
Accepting New Patients
600 E Riverpark Ln Ste 140
Boise, ID 83706
(208)906-3860



General Dentist

5

 

G
eneral D

entist

Morrell, W Scott , DDS
Accepting New Patients
403 S 11th St Ste 200
Boise, ID 83702
(208)342-3440

Mortensen, Wayne A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
9213 W State St
Boise, ID 83714
(208)853-3300

Moss, J Randall , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1212 N Cole Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-4253

8850 W Emerald St Ste 150
Boise, ID 83704
(208)323-2294

Mower, Michael A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1166 N Cole Rd Suite A
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-8383

7800 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)322-0040

Mower, Stephanie J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1166 N Cole Rd Suite A
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-8383

Nealy, Kimberly R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1675 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83702
(208)342-3695

Osterkamp, James A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3157 S Bown Way Ste 200
Boise, ID 83706
(208)342-8000

Paventy, Timothy C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
144 E Mallard Dr
Boise, ID 83706
(208)342-0315

Payne, Ryan M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1975 S Broadway Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)345-8255

Pelletier, Kyle A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4255 N Eagle Road Ste 102
Boise, ID 83713
(208)344-6300

Petersen, Samuel D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
9502 W Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)377-2223

Peterson, Michael E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5355 W State St
Boise, ID 83703
(208)853-4687

Pham, Tuan Duc , DDS
Accepting New Patients
7669 Emerald Street
Boise, ID 83704
(208)994-7426

Porter, Bryce C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5460 W Franklin Rd Ste  G
Boise, ID 83705
(208)342-1411

Pothier, Diana R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
398 S 9th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)336-0003

7878 W Ustick Rd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-2920

Pottenger, Trista E, DMD
Accepting New Patients
12212 W Amity Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)343-4732

Reimann, Alexander , DDS
Accepting New Patients
813 Stilson Rd Suite B
Boise, ID 83703
(208)342-4644

Rigby, Vince L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
9733 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-8720

Ririe, Robert S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
398 S 9th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)336-0003

7878 W Ustick Rd Suite 101
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-2920

Robertson, Bradley E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
12055 W USTICK RD
Boise, ID 83713
(208)322-1747

Robinson, Lavell P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4274 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-8228

Royce, Travis P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2031 E Hospitality Ln Ste 100
Boise, ID 83716
(208)333-9999



General Dentist

6

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Sachse, Martin T, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2720 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-9096

Scholes, William S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1223 S Maple Grove Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)658-8990

Shipp, Michael R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
6085 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)938-9912

Simms, Michael C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4700 N Cloverdale Rd Ste 104
Boise, ID 83713
(208)376-8573

Smith, Ashley C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
10572 W Business Park Lane
Boise, ID 83709
(208)375-5656

Smith, Craig R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2803 N Bogus Basin Rd
Boise, ID 83702
(208)343-1393

Smith, Evan A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
801 N 10th St
Boise, ID 83702
(208)343-4986

Smith, Tyler J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2200 Warm Springs Ave Ste 108
Boise, ID 83712
(208)343-2000

Smith, Zachary L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1212 N Cole Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-4253

Spencer, Jessica B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
7480 Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-0607

813 Stilson Rd Suite B
Boise, ID 83703
(208)342-4644

Stampfli, Devin J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
150 East Boise Ave
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-7500

Stephenson, Glen K, DMD
Accepting New Patients
12055 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)375-4041

Tafoya, Trevor E, DMD
Accepting New Patients
7421 W Victory Rd Ste 100
Boise, ID 83709
(208)402-1040

Taylor, Brandon L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2455 N Milwaukee St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)658-0859

800 W Main St Suite 205
Boise, ID 83702
(208)906-0933

Taylor, Zachary T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4266 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)939-7053

Thomas, Stephen G, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1331 S Five Mile Rd
Boise, ID 83709
(208)375-3754

5898 S Quamash Way
Boise, ID 83716
(208)395-1000

Trejo, Chase B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
6500 W Emerald St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)893-5000

Turpen, Gary L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10497 Garverdale Ct Ste 105
Boise, ID 83704
(208)321-1150

Vania, Shane D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5143 E Warm Springs Ave
Boise, ID 83716
(208)392-9900

Wagner, Edward C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2031 E Hospitality Ln Ste 100
Boise, ID 83716
(208)333-9999

Wagner, Leslie A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1212 N Cole Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-4253

Weimer, Travis J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
8336 W Northview St
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-4544



General Dentist

7

 

G
eneral D

entist

Wells, Christopher R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1880 W Judith Ln Ste 210
Boise, ID 83705
(208)345-2775

White, Stephen P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1675 W Hill Rd
Boise, ID 83702
(208)342-3695

Widdison, Scott , DMD
Accepting New Patients
4061 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83705
(208)343-1442

Wilson, Gregg A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
10497 Garverdale Ct Ste 107
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-5720

Zeigler, Alice M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
704 N 17th Street
Boise, ID 83702
(208)344-0134

Baird, Aaron B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
27 N Fisher Parkway Ste 103
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)938-2100

Baird, Andrew , DDS
Accepting New Patients
661 S Rivershore Ln Ste 220
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)938-2100

Brown, Andrea D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3209 W Bavaria St
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)855-0080

Brown, Jacob M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3209 W Bavaria St
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)855-0080

Dolby, Michael G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
325 E Shore Dr Ste 100
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)323-8545

Hathaway, Evan , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1217 E Iron Eagle Dr
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)377-1161

Hendricks, Tyler L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
577 E State St
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-0611

Sara, Ashley P, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3209 W Bavaria St
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)855-0080

Thomason, Christopher A, 
DMD
Accepting New Patients
151 N Stierman Way
Eagle, ID 83616
(208)939-4111

Blaisdell, Paul E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1621 N Linder Rd
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-5111

Croft, Douglas W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
935 N Linder Rd Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-4149

Francis, Grant H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
855 W Deerflat Rd
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-1919

Grant, James D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
672 E Wythe Creek Ct Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)629-2800

Haws, Anneliese T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1621 N Linder Rd
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-5111

Haws, Daniel T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
935 N Linder Rd Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-4149

Kirse, Vincent J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
672 E Wythe Creek Ct Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)629-2800

Eagle

Kuna



General Dentist

8

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Walker, Jeremy L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1353 N Meridian Rd Ste 101
Kuna, ID 83634
(208)922-1755

Bennion, Christian C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2947 E Magic View Dr Ste 104
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)917-1934

Benson, Kenneth C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2274 N Eagle Rd Ste 130
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)893-5440

6700 N Linder Rd Ste 132
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)895-8555

Bergloff, John , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1104 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-7889

Blaser, Herbert A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2630 S Eagle Rd
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-0625

Cammann, John W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
780 W Cherry Lane
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-4711

Crowley-Jarvis, Colleen M, 
DDS
Accepting New Patients
1508 W Cayuse Creek Dr Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-0900

Dowdle, Douglas R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Elliott, Kevin M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3270 N Eagle Rd
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)202-4244

Fonken, Kyle J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1508 W Cayuse Creek Dr Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-0900

Gerard, Jake D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1720 W McMillan Rd
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)216-6110

1848 S Millennium Way
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2026

Gigli, Steven J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3177 W Milano Dr
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)228-7093

Grant, Scott W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2275 South Eagle Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2000

Hansen, Timothy A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4702 N Penngrove Way Ste 100
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)938-1825

Harker, Adam B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2275 South Eagle Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2000

Harward, Nathan P, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1558 N Crestmont Dr Ste A
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)519-3474

Hess, Julie L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Hill, Graham I, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2026 S Eagle Road
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-3623

Huff, Timothy J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1311 E Central Dr
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)373-1855

Jardine, Barry W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1910 S Meridian Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-3540

Kooyman, Matthew L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1500 W Cayuse Creek Drive Ste 
100
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)893-5435

Kovanda, Brian J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3200 N Leslie Way Ste 110
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)322-0024

Meridian



General Dentist

9

 

G
eneral D

entist

Laney, Jeffrey , DDS
Accepting New Patients
780 W Cherry Lane
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-4711

Larsen, Mark A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2275 South Eagle Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2000

Larson, Carl L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3909 E Fairview Ave Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)996-5808

Lewis, David M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3175 S Meridian Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-5470

Lind, Daron J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2320 E Gala St Ste 200
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)846-8847

McKim, Cynthia A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4702 N Penngrove Way Ste 100
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)938-1825

McMurray, John D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1180 N Olive Avenue
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-3311

McRae, Lon C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1067 S Wells St
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)895-8486

Mortensen, Wayne A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Olson, Ryan L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2201 E Gala St
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)639-4390

Orme, Aaron G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2201 East Gala St
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)947-4005

Payne, Steven L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2750 W Cherry Lane
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)887-9000

Peterson, John G, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1859 S Topaz Ave Suite 250
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)375-0185

Pieper, Brandon M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1848 S Millennium Way
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2026

Pilling, Jordan K, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4795 N Summit Way Ste 120
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-0662

Pilling, Wade A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4795 N Summit Way Ste 120
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-0662

Pluid, Jonathan W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2750 W Cherry Lane
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)887-9000

Pulham, Daxton B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1180 N Olive Avenue
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-3311

Pulsipher, Kevin S, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3118 W Milano Dr
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)715-5000

3877 E Amity Rd
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)519-7713

Reed, Andrew A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
780 W Cherry Lane
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-4711

Richins, Lester A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3043 S Meridian Rd Ste 100
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)884-0888

Rodgers, Jakob B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
6700 N Linder Rd Ste 132
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)895-8555

Sanders, Casey D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3270 N Eagle Rd
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)202-4244



General Dentist

10

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Scott, Jonathan N, DMD
Accepting New Patients
110 E Ustick Road
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)888-9399

Smith, Randall B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1720 W McMillan Rd
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)216-6110

1848 S Millennium Way
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2026

Smith, Zachary L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
780 W Cherry Lane
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-4711

Steiner, Greg D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1550 N Crestmont Dr Suite C
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-4481

Stillings, Fred J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2015 N Locust Grove
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)377-3206

Summers, Renee M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3909 E Fairview Ave Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)996-5808

Thomas, Stephen G, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1664 S Woodsage Ave Ste 110
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)395-1000

317 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2055

Thompson, Scott R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
6700 N Linder Rd Ste 132
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)895-8555

Trejo, Chase B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2275 South Eagle Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2000

Tuft, Matthew L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3250 N Leslie Way Ste 100
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)376-5499

Wheeler, Brent M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2275 South Eagle Rd Ste 150
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-2000

White, Bernt E, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3118 W Milano Dr
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)715-5000

Williams, Nathan R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
870 N Linder Rd Ste G
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-3384

Willis, Warren R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3118 W Milano Dr
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)715-5000

3877 E Amity Rd
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)519-7713

Yeakley, Rhett M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1570 E Heritage Park St Ste 100
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)884-8066

Bennion, Christian C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
11615 W State St
Star, ID 83669
(208)274-5500

Dial, Carson S, DMD
Accepting New Patients
10706 W State St  Suite 105
Star, ID 83669
(208)286-9890

Lewis, Robert D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
88 N Seneca Springs Way Ste A
Star, ID 83669
(208)898-4080

Tingey, Kevin L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
11615 W State St
Star, ID 83669
(208)274-5500

Eppich, Monte R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
205 N Berkley St
Council, ID 83612
(208)253-4242

502 N Dartmouth St
Council, ID 83612
(208)253-6077

Star

Adams County

Council



General Dentist

11

 

G
eneral D

entist

Smith, Gregory G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
205 N Berkley St
Council, ID 83612
(208)253-4242

Perkins, Robert N, DMD
Accepting New Patients
15 W 1 ST N
Downey, ID 83234
(208)897-5000

Bringhurst, Eric L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1175 Call Place Ste 200
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)232-1260

Bringhurst, G Louis , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1175 Call Place Ste 200
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)232-1260

Diaz, Michael , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1000 North 8th Ave
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)232-6260

Driscoll, Mitch J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
135 Warren Ave
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)237-6453

Elliott, Kevin M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4165 Yellowstone Ave Ste C
Pocatello, ID 83202
(208)425-4344

Evans, Mark J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2010 Flandro Dr
Pocatello, ID 83202
(208)238-2151

Fackrell, Robert L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
415 N 3rd Ave Ste A
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)233-2355

Fellows, Richard E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1598 Delphic Way Suite B
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)237-4357

Gagnon, Paul A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1169 Call Creek Dr Ste A
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)233-8620

George, Nathan R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
485 E Alameda Rd
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)233-5362

Higham, Charles T, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1246 Yellowstone Ave Ste D3
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)238-0125

Peacock, Skyler R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
485 E Alameda Rd
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)233-5362

Satchwell, Chris A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1800 Flandro Dr Ste 340
Pocatello, ID 83202
(208)238-1900

Siemen, Kyle J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
333 W Cedar St Ste W
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)233-6912

Stephenson, Scott D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1541 E Clark St
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)232-6400

Himmerich, Micah D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
215 South 4th St
Montpelier, ID 83254
(208)847-0153

Weston, Monty B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
215 South 4th St
Montpelier, ID 83254
(208)847-0153

Bradshaw, Danton L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
304 S Main St
Bellevue, ID 83313
(208)788-2006

Bannock County

Downey

Pocatello Bear Lake County

Montpelier

Blaine County

Bellevue



General Dentist

12

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Williams, Brad J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
621 N Main St
Bellevue, ID 83313
(208)725-3145

Newton, Shane L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
116 Bullion St
Hailey, ID 83333
(208)788-4507

Ballou, Eric D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1058 Old Crouch Rd
Garden Valley, ID 83622
(208)462-1920

Carter, Scott R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
982 Banks Loman Rd
Garden Valley, ID 83622
(208)462-2220

Beazer, Mark H, DMD
Accepting New Patients
6466 Main St
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805
(208)267-7571

Willis IV, Henry S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
6674 Main St
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805
(208)267-6454

Barnard, Douglas S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
520 Highland Dr
Arco, ID 83213
(208)527-3472

Tanner, Nicholas J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
520 Highland Dr
Arco, ID 83213
(208)527-3472

Lancaster, Brett J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
401 W Camas Avenue
Fairfield, ID 83327
(208)764-2611

Blaisdell, Thomas L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3611 S 10th Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-2376

Bork, Nathaniel A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
808 Cleveland Blvd
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)318-1231

Burbank, Brant D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4403 E Ustick Rd Ste 104
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)994-3033

Collins, Kyle B, DMD
Accepting New Patients
301 E Ash St
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)454-1222

Freeman, Keven V, DMD
Accepting New Patients
616 S 10th Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)454-0473

Hauser, Walter D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
13307 Miami Lane
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)455-5305

4603 Skyway St Ste 101
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)454-3114

Huffmire, Daniel R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4403 E Ustick Rd Ste 104
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)994-3033

Larson, Jeffrey D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
13432 Generations Ln
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)454-2061

Hailey

Boise County

Garden Valley

Boundary County

Bonners Ferry

Butte County

Arco

Camas County

Fairfield

Canyon County

Caldwell



General Dentist

13

 

G
eneral D

entist

Lloyd, Spencer J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4012 Brian Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-4312

Minert, Christopher T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1711 S 10th Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)454-9217

Mooso, Darin R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4105 Clock Tower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)455-9498

Powell, Russell P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
329 E Logan St
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-3388

Taylor, Todd W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1916 Ellis AVe
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-8505

Thayn, Marcus A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4105 Clock Tower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)455-9498

Uniat, Brooks J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1913 S Kimball Ave
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-0113

Waite, Patrick L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4101 Clock Tower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)455-0022

Williams, Anuoluwapo , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1916 Ellis AVe
Caldwell, ID 83605
(208)459-8505

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
150 2nd St
Melba, ID 83641
(208)495-1011

Ganir, Aries , DMD
Accepting New Patients
1064 W Main Street
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-9200

Lemmons, Scott A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1064 W Main Street
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-9200

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
201 S Paradise Ave
Middleton, ID 83644
(208)585-0048

Adams, Gail B, DMD
Accepting New Patients
6144 Birch Ln
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)936-7111

Adams, Riley S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
230 W Georgia Ave Suite 100
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)442-1088

Asay, Eric S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
11028 W Aldbury Ave
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-3360

Beck, Brody , DMD
Accepting New Patients
207 1st St S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-7869

Bingham, Joel R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
801 S Rising Sun Dr
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-6161

Burbank, Brant D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

Christensen, Shaun C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
155 S Midland Blvd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-7424

Crookston, Devon M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
16458 N Midland Blvd
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)461-5222

Cunnington, Michael H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
355 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-3000

Melba

Middleton

Nampa



General Dentist

14

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Dickie, Stephenie D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
223 Holly St
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-4261

Elliott, Kevin M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Galloway, Tristan S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
223 Holly St
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-4261

Gardner, Scott R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2065  12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-3239

Gray, Trever L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1705 12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-6600

Hamblin, Jared M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
351 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)461-2600

Hamblin, Robbie , DDS
Accepting New Patients
351 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)461-2600

Hammer, Jason B, DMD
Accepting New Patients
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

Harward, Nathan P, DMD
Accepting New Patients
987 S Rising Sun Dr Ste 101
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-9088

Humbert, Ryan L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Jangula, Michael J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Jensen, Melinda M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Justin, Amelia J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
16548 N Franklin Blvd
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)461-3070

607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Keller, Kim B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Keller, Klint R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

Kido, Grant S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1436 S Edgewater Circle
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)463-9600

341 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-7401

607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Kido, Scott H, DMD
Accepting New Patients
341 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-7401

Leeb, Stephen E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2811 12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-2458

Limerick, Jocelyn L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Lovelace, Lori , DDS
Accepting New Patients
341 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-7401

Madsen, Justin S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Mallett, Melany K, DMD
Accepting New Patients
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400



General Dentist

15

 

G
eneral D

entist

Mansfield, Kelly B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
109 12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-9271

McDonald, Mark T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3246 12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-9690

Medaris, Bryan , DDS
Accepting New Patients
4411 E Flamingo Ave
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)466-3597

Olson, Ryan L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

Phillips, Andrew D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3161 E Greenhurst Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-9915

Pugh, Scott C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
11136 Moss Lane
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-0515

Rillahan, Sean P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
207 1st St S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-7869

Satchwell, Chris A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
16458 N Midland Blvd
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)461-5222

Squires, Todd L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2811 12th Ave Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-2458

Stevens, Michael D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
203 7th Ave S
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-8400

207 7th Ave South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)442-0000

Stucki, Keith , DMD
Accepting New Patients
1436 S Edgewater Circle
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)463-9600

Sung, Neil , DMD
Accepting New Patients
16375 N Merchant Way
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)505-1878

Taylor, Todd W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1436 S Edgewater Circle
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)463-9600

607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

White, David C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

White, Stephen P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3161 E Greenhurst Rd
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)466-9915

Willis, Courtney L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
607 2nd St South
Nampa, ID 83651
(208)466-2456

Wolff, William C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
5550 East Franklin Road
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)461-5829

Stevenson, Allan W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
205 W HWY 95
Parma, ID 83660
(208)722-6400

Carter, Justin , DDS
Accepting New Patients
114 W 1st S
Grace, ID 83241
(208)425-3123

Banner, Kevin D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1010 E Main St
Burley, ID 83318
(208)678-5597

Parma

Caribou County

Grace

Cassia County

Burley



General Dentist

16

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Bodily, Chad S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
425 N Overland Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)679-1679

Bodily, Travis T, DMD
Accepting New Patients
425 N Overland Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)679-1679

Evans, Mark J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1308 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)647-4441

Johnson, Jared C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1706 Overland Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)678-2332

Johnson, Neal L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1408 Pomerelle Ave Ste A
Burley, ID 83318
(208)878-4532

Olson, Kelby J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Patterson, Thomas J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Peterson, Isaac J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2200 Parke Ave Ste 1
Burley, ID 83318
(208)678-8980

Peterson, Tayne A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2200 Parke Ave Ste 2
Burley, ID 83318
(208)878-6684

Rice, Ronald C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
515 E 5th St N
Burley, ID 83318
(208)679-3000

Stock, Kevin T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2200 Parke Ave Ste 2
Burley, ID 83318
(208)878-6684

Stucki, Michael B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1706 Overland Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)678-2332

Wilson, Randal T, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1309 Bennett Ave
Burley, ID 83318
(208)677-5198

Wright, Wayne J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2200 Park Ave Ste 1
Burley, ID 83318
(208)678-1478

Mayer, Jared D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
636 Michigan Ave
Orofino, ID 83544
(208)476-4917

Stoker, Richard D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
121 S 12 St
Challis, ID 83226
(208)879-2366

Goldthorpe, Brent C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
211 East Custer St Ste A
Mackay, ID 83251
(208)588-3316

Christensen, Kyle R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2355 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-7949

Christy, Thomas M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

Frandsen, Weston V, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2355 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-7949

Clearwater County

Orofino

Custer County

Challis

Mackay

Elmore County

Mountain Home



General Dentist

17

 

G
eneral D

entist

Goldthorpe, Brent C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2280 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-3988

Hall, Robert Terry , DDS
Accepting New Patients
2355 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-7949

Minert, Christopher T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
450 Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-1111

Robinson, Stacy E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

Sexauer, Jared J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
455 N 3rd E
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2625

Stevens, Kenneth Troy , DDS
Accepting New Patients
2355 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-7949

Vogl, John L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
925 W Airbase Rd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-2222

Wilkes, Ryan J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2355 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-7949

Willardson, Juliann C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2280 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-3988

Wood, Daniel E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2280 American Legion Blvd
Mountain Home, ID 83647
(208)587-3988

Carter, Justin , DDS
Accepting New Patients
395 E 600 S
Preston, ID 83263
(208)852-0194

Iverson, Kurt O, DDS
Accepting New Patients
135  South State St
Preston, ID 83263
(208)852-3700

Kelley, Bradley H, DMD
Accepting New Patients
713 South 4th East Ste 100
Preston, ID 83263
(208)852-2564

Kelley, Darron H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
713 South 4th East Ste 100
Preston, ID 83263
(208)852-2564

Toenjes, John , DDS
Accepting New Patients
204 Main St
Ashton, ID 83420
(208)652-7868

Beesley, Kent A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
325 E Main St
Saint Anthony, ID 83445
(208)624-2000

Brizzee, Gabel C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
305 E 5th N
Saint Anthony, ID 83445
(208)624-3757

Lenz, Gabriel A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
325 E Main St
Saint Anthony, ID 83445
(208)624-2000

Orme, Drostan N, DDS
Accepting New Patients
305 E 5th N
Saint Anthony, ID 83445
(208)624-3757

Toenjes, John , DDS
Accepting New Patients
305 E 5th N
Saint Anthony, ID 83445
(208)624-3757

Franklin County

Preston

Fremont County

Ashton

Saint Anthony



General Dentist

18

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Christensen, Jacob L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
507 S Washington Ave
Emmett, ID 83617
(208)365-6313

Elkins, Clark R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1110 S Washington Ave
Emmett, ID 83617
(208)369-4532

Reese, Dustin W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1020 E Locust St
Emmett, ID 83617
(208)365-5064

Peterson, Ty F, DMD
Accepting New Patients
325 Main St
Gooding, ID 83330
(208)934-8080

Funk, Jeremiah M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
410 N Idaho Street
Wendell, ID 83355
(208)536-5441

Mayer, Jared D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
120 North A Street
Grangeville, ID 83530
(208)983-1651

Newton, Shane L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
120 North A Street
Grangeville, ID 83530
(208)983-1651

Allen, Boone , DDS
Accepting New Patients
527 Rigby Lake Dr  Suite B
Rigby, ID 83442
(208)745-8704

Burton, Garrett B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
527 Rigby Lake Dr  Suite B
Rigby, ID 83442
(208)745-8704

Ellis, Robert L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
143 1/2  East Main St
Rigby, ID 83442
(208)745-0400

George, Richard H, DMD
Accepting New Patients
527 Rigby Lake Dr  Suite B
Rigby, ID 83442
(208)745-8704

Yates, Daniel P, DMD
Accepting New Patients
127 1/2 East Short St
Rigby, ID 83442
(208)745-6536

Gordon, Brandon D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1284 E1500 N
Terreton, ID 83450
(208)663-4830

Crofts, William E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
128 S Adams St
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3596

Fukuoka, Brooke M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
114 Pioneer Ct
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)737-6778

Hodges, Adam G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
218 W Nez Perce
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Patterson, Thomas J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
218 W Nez Perce
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Gem County

Emmett

Gooding County

Gooding

Wendell

Idaho County

Grangeville

Jefferson County

Rigby

Terreton

Jerome County

Jerome



General Dentist

19

 

G
eneral D

entist

Tidwell, Steven D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
218 W Nez Perce
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-3471

Wyatt, Don S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
138 Country Ln Ste 1
Jerome, ID 83338
(208)324-8861

Aiman, Gregory W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Brown, Robert F, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1090 W Park Place
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)292-0697

Clark, Hatta L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2165 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)667-8282

Ditto, Logan D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Dryden, Bryan R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Dryer, Shannon E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Gates, Benjamin L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2165 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)667-8282

Landers, Paige B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2165 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)667-8282

Larson, Andrew M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2201 N Government Way Ste G
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)664-9129

Major, Nicole , DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Mickelson, Chace D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2165 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)667-8282

Petellin, Kurt A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1717 Lincoln Way Ste 105
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)765-0397

Price, Taylor C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Pulsipher, John C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Rourke, Devin D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1090 W Park Place
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)292-0697

Russell, Heather M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1090 W Park Place
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)292-0697

Snow, Mark H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Sorensen, Randy l, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1090 W Park Place
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)292-0697

Tanner, Steven J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2344 N Merritt Creek Loop
Coeur d Alene, ID 83814
(208)676-8500

Hann, Marty J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
8385 N Cornerstone Dr
Hayden, ID 83835
(208)772-5141

Kootenai County

Coeur d Alene

Hayden



General Dentist

20

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Tatalovich, Don A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
8385 N Cornerstone Dr
Hayden, ID 83835
(208)772-5141

Aiman, Gregory W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3095 E Mullan Ave Ste 400
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)676-8500

Dryden, Bryan R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3095 E Mullan Ave Ste 400
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)676-8500

Dryer, Shannon E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3095 E Mullan Ave Ste 400
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)676-8500

Hintz, Kevin M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1206 N Idaho St Ste A
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)457-8406

Major, Nicole , DDS
Accepting New Patients
3095 E Mullan Ave Ste 400
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)676-8500

McArthur, Douglass B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1100 E Polston Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)777-9599

Pulsipher, John C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3095 E Mullan Ave Ste 400
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)676-8500

Rehn, Sunnshine M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1100 E Polston Ave
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)777-9599

Snow, Mark H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3095 E Mullan Ave Ste 400
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)676-8500

Tanner, Steven J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3095 E Mullan Ave Ste 400
Post Falls, ID 83854
(208)676-8500

Rogers, Kenneth E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1005 Main St
Salmon, ID 83467
(208)756-4940

Bauer, Kevin S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
556 Trejo St Suite C
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)359-2224

Griffeth, Matthew M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
345 N 2nd E Ste 2
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)356-5601

Hacking, Layne E, DMD
Accepting New Patients
242 E Main St
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)359-2345

Jardine, Taylor J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
72 S 1st E
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)356-0100

Lenz, Gabriel A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
72 S 1st E
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)356-0100

Smith, Ryan D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
56 Professional Plaza
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)356-9262

Thomason, James C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
859 S Yellowstone Hwy Ste 2901
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)356-3012

Wilkes, Scott E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
56 Professional Plaza
Rexburg, ID 83440
(208)356-9262

Post Falls

Lemhi County

Salmon

Madison County

Rexburg



General Dentist

21

 

G
eneral D

entist

Carpenter, Curtis W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3 E Center St
Sugar City, ID 83448
(208)656-2000

Christensen, Kyle B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
207 W Ellis St
Paul, ID 83347
(208)438-4855

Catmull, Nathan A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
502 8th St
Rupert, ID 83350
(208)436-4747

Garrard, John R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
301 Scott Ave Ste 3
Rupert, ID 83350
(208)436-6406

Peterson, Marcus E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
402 6th St
Rupert, ID 83350
(208)650-7941

Wayment, Robert P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
301 Scott Ave Ste 3
Rupert, ID 83350
(208)436-6406

Perkins, Robert N, DMD
Accepting New Patients
150 S Main St Ste 16
Malad City, ID 83252
(208)904-3614

Wray, Joshua P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
150 S Main St Ste 16
Malad City, ID 83252
(208)904-3614

Jeppe, William , DDS
Accepting New Patients
115 S Main St
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-4383

Martin, Jared M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
115 S Main St
Homedale, ID 83628
(208)337-4383

Geary, Jason T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
715 SW 3rd St
Fruitland, ID 83619
(208)452-4303

Guiles, Curtis J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
803 N W 12th Street
Fruitland, ID 83619
(208)452-4907

Timmons, Bryant A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
105 N Whitley Dr
Fruitland, ID 83619
(208)452-6280

Timmons, J Alan , DDS
Accepting New Patients
105 N Whitley Dr
Fruitland, ID 83619
(208)452-6280

Hawker, Rustin G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1501 NE 10th AVE
Payette, ID 83661
(208)642-9379

Holm, Michael A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1501 NE 10th AVE
Payette, ID 83661
(208)642-9379

Hyder, Brock W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1537 2nd Ave S
Payette, ID 83661
(208)642-4111

Moore, James H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
930 S 16th St Hwy 95
Payette, ID 83661
(208)642-4782

Sugar City

Minidoka County

Paul

Rupert

Oneida County

Malad City

Owyhee County

Homedale

Payette County

Fruitland

Payette



General Dentist

22

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Reese, Dustin W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1501 NE 10th AVE
Payette, ID 83661
(208)642-9379

Smith, Justin C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1105 3rd Ave North
Payette, ID 83661
(208)642-9763

Berry, Hillary A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
109 McKinley Ave
Kellogg, ID 83837
(208)784-0545

Taylor, Tristan G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
7726 Lupine Ln
Victor, ID 83455
(208)787-8100

Dean, Joshua C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
725 Fair Ave
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8271

Osterkamp, John H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
709 Fair Ave
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-8907

Wyatt, Don S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
529 Broadway Ave S
Buhl, ID 83316
(208)543-6511

Humphreys, Paige M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
132 Main St N
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)735-3938

Shepherd, Travis T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
901 Center St W Ste A
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)423-5001

Widmier, Shannon , DDS
Accepting New Patients
702 Center St West
Kimberly, ID 83341
(208)423-6444

Adams, Robert A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
188 River Vista Pl
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2090

188 River Vista Place
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2090

Alexander, Mark R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
506 Hansen Street East
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-7566

Barfuss, Bryce , DDS
Accepting New Patients
285 Canyon Crest Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-9999

Barlow, McKay , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1399 Fillmore ST N Ste 501
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)737-0222

Boehme, Gregary R, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2152 Village Park Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)735-5599

Cress, Justin C, DDS
Accepting New Patients
871 Green Acres Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4620

Dixon, Stephen F, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1437 PARKVIEW DR
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4515

Dodds, Chad W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1415 Fillmore St  Ste 700
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-5814

Elison, Newell T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2195 Village Park Ave Ste 200
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)595-5909

Shoshone County

Kellogg

Teton County

Victor

Twin Falls County

Buhl

Kimberly

Twin Falls



General Dentist

23

 

G
eneral D

entist

Elliott, Kevin M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
532 Pole Line Rd
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)944-3070

Fukuoka, Brooke M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
826 Eastland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

Funk, Chase A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1415 N Fillmore St  Ste 701
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)735-1415

George, Nathan R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
788 Eastland Dr Ste A
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2621

Godfrey, Greg B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1186 Eastland Dr N Ste A
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-6074

Haas, Matthew W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
247 River Vista Place Ste 200
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-8080

Hughes, James P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
834 Falls Ave Suite 2030
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-9181

Johnson, Neal L, DMD
Accepting New Patients
826 Eastland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

Kay, Logan M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
826 Eastland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

Kistler, Amanda M, DDS
Accepting New Patients
532 Pole Line Rd
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)944-3070

Lambert, Mark , DMD
Accepting New Patients
1411 Fillmore St Ste 601
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-2300

Lancaster, Brett J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
826 Eastland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

Lund, Brett B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
826 Eastland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

Lyman, J Scott , DDS
Accepting New Patients
871 Green Acres Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4620

Patterson, Thomas J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
236 River Vista Pl Ste 100
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)737-5253

Permann, Erik W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
285 Canyon Crest Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-9999

Poppleton, Kyle D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1001 Shoshone St N
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-0695

Rencher, Brian J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
247 River Vista Place Ste 200
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-8080

Sorenson, Brent A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1437 PARKVIEW DR
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4515

Thomas, Eric L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1437 PARKVIEW DR
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-4515

Thompson, Timothy E, DMD
Accepting New Patients
241 4th Ave North
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2471

Thuernagle, Andrew A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
826 Eastland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)732-7447

Tingey, Brian J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
568 Falls Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-4111

Tingey, Kurt S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
788 Eastland Dr Ste A
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-2621



General Dentist

24

 

G
en

er
al

 D
en

ti
st

Williams, Monte P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
174 Ash St North
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-3148

Wood, Daniel E, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1411 N Fillmore St Ste 602
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-0494

Stirland, James W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
839 S Main St
Cascade, ID 83611
(208)382-8200

Stoker, Richard D, DMD
Accepting New Patients
839 S Main St
Cascade, ID 83611
(208)382-8200

Brown, Koalby , DMD
Accepting New Patients
313 Deinhard Ln
McCall, ID 83638
(208)634-5717

Charles, Brian W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
509 Pine St
McCall, ID 83638
(208)634-7653

Newton, Shane L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
307 Park St Ste 203
McCall, ID 83638
(208)634-5255

Eppich, Monte R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
70 N Superior St
Cambridge, ID 83610
(208)253-6077

Dille, Bryan J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
513 E Main St
Weiser, ID 83672
(208)549-1732

Gudmestad, Thomas D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
522 E 4th St
Weiser, ID 83672
(208)549-2213

Valley County

Cascade

McCall

Washington County

Cambridge

Weiser



Endodontists

25

 

E
ndodontists

Carbone, Jerry M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
12249 W McMillan Rd
Boise, ID 83713
(208)917-2855

Chapman, Brent L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1555 S Timesquare Ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)672-8860

Eaton, James A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
403 S 11th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)386-3636

5508 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83702
(208)386-3636

Larson, Dallin S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
403 S 11th St Ste 230
Boise, ID 83702
(208)386-3636

5508 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83702
(208)386-3636

Shipp, Adam J, DMD MS
Accepting New Patients
1555 S Times Square Ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)672-8860

Shipp, Ryan C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1555 S  Timesquare ln
Boise, ID 83709
(208)672-8860

Buhrley, Louis J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
742 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-1010

Buhrley, Matthew R, DDS
Accepting New Patients
742 W Cherry Ln
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-1010

Eaton, James A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3240 E Louise Dr Ste 110
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)898-8866

Larson, Dallin S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
3240 E Louise Dr Ste 110
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)898-8866

Hone, Brian I, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1598 Delphic Way Ste C1
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)637-1300

Sutton, Douglas P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1598 Delphic Way Ste C1
Pocatello, ID 83201
(208)637-1300

Widmer, Stanton D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
4207 Clocktower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)454-3636

Chapman, Brent L, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1217 N Jacob Alcott Way
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)936-4674

Shipp, Adam J, DMD MS
Accepting New Patients
1217 N Jacob Alcott Way
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)936-4674

Shipp, Ryan C, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1217 N Jacob Alcott Way
Nampa, ID 83687
(208)936-4674

Penberthy, Brittney A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
509 W Hanley Ave Ste 202
Coeur d Alene, ID 83815
(208)667-8622

Ada County

Boise

Meridian

Bannock County

Pocatello

Canyon County

Caldwell

Nampa

Kootenai County

Coeur d Alene



Endodontists

26

 

E
nd

od
on

ti
st

s

Penberthy, Skylar M, DMD
Accepting New Patients
509 W Hanley Ave Ste 202
Coeur d Alene, ID 83815
(208)667-8622

Penberthy, Timothy W, DDS
Accepting New Patients
509 W Hanley Ave Ste 202
Coeur d Alene, ID 83815
(208)667-8622

Oler, Cameron D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1411 Falls Ave E Ste 1329
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-6464

Pulsipher, Craig D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
142 River Vista Place
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-7450

Twin Falls County

Twin Falls



Oral Surgeon

27

 

O
ral Surgeon

Anderson, Cole W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1000 N Curtis Rd Ste 103
Boise, ID 83706
(208)343-0909

Bobst, Jeffrey S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
7910 W Ustick Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)322-5522

Comstock, James B, DDS
Accepting New Patients
403 S 11th St Ste 320
Boise, ID 83702
(208)375-0191

Haghighi, Arman G, DDS
Accepting New Patients
403 S 11th St Ste 300
Boise, ID 83702
(208)344-9115

Rowan, Brian G, DMD
Accepting New Patients
403 S 11th St Ste 300
Boise, ID 83702
(208)344-9115

Rupp, Stuart J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
675 N Milwaukee St Ste 110
Boise, ID 83704
(208)593-3221

7500 W State St Ste 100
Boise, ID 83714
(208)258-7740

Anderson, Cole W, DMD
Accepting New Patients
3118 W Milano Dr
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)343-0909

Hurst, Philip J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1554 S Labrador Way
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-5177

Kilkuts, Courtney A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1554 S Labrador Way
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-5177

Malan, John P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
1554 S Labrador Way
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)888-5177

2274 N Eagle Rd Ste 130
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)893-5440

Rupp, Stuart J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
2274 N Eagle Rd Ste 130
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)893-5440

6700 N Linder Rd Ste 132
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)895-8555

Massoth, Nicholas A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
4121 Clock Tower Ave
Caldwell, ID 83607
(208)459-7800

Ballenger JR, Joseph D, DDS
Accepting New Patients
339 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-1227

Hurst, Philip J, DDS
Accepting New Patients
339 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-1227

Kilkuts, Courtney A, DMD
Accepting New Patients
339 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-1227

Malan, John P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
339 W Iowa Avenue
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)467-1227

Ada County

Boise

Meridian Canyon County

Caldwell

Nampa



Oral Surgeon

28

 

O
ra

l S
ur

ge
on

Rupp, Stuart J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1404 Pomerelle Ave Ste A2
Burley, ID 83318
(208)831-2900

Malan, John P, DDS
Accepting New Patients
433 S Whitley Dr
Fruitland, ID 83619
(208)505-1946

Hopkins, Timothy T, DDS
Accepting New Patients
590 Falls Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)733-1182

Plant, Mark A, DDS
Accepting New Patients
2064 Washington St North
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)734-1097

Rupp, Stuart J, DMD
Accepting New Patients
1502 Locust St N Bldg 400 Ste 
103
Twin Falls, ID 83301
(208)831-2900

Cassia County

Burley

Payette County

Fruitland

Twin Falls County

Twin Falls



Periodontists

29

 

P
eriodontists

Demetter, Randy S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
140 E Boise Ave Ste A
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-9228

Florence, Michael J, DMD MS
Accepting New Patients
140 E Boise Ave Ste A
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-9228

Lincks, Jack H, DDS MS
Accepting New Patients
140 E Boise Ave Ste A
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-9228

Mumford, John H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
140 E Boise Ave Ste A
Boise, ID 83706
(208)385-9228

Schenk, Stephen , DDS
Accepting New Patients
1228 N Cole Rd
Boise, ID 83704
(208)375-9480

Demetter, Randy S, DDS
Accepting New Patients
347 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)463-4548

Mumford, John H, DDS
Accepting New Patients
347 W Iowa Ave
Nampa, ID 83686
(208)463-4548

Ada County

Boise

Canyon County

Nampa



 

In
de

x Ackerman, Robert W, 
DDS .............................................. 1
Adams, Gail B, DMD............... 13
Adams, Riley S, DDS................ 13
Adams, Robert A, DDS ........... 22
Aiman, Gregory W, 
DMD .....................................19, 20
Alexander, Mark R, 
DMD ........................................... 22
Allen, Boone , DDS .................. 18
Asay, Eric S, DDS ..................... 13
Baird, Aaron B, DDS ................. 7
Baird, Andrew , DDS ................. 7
Ballou, Eric D, DDS.............1, 12
Banner, Kevin D, DDS ............ 15
Barfuss, Bryce , DDS................ 22
Barlow, McKay , DDS ............. 22
Barnard, Douglas S, 
DDS ............................................ 12
Barney, R Eric , DDS ................. 1
Bauer, Kevin S, DDS................ 20
Bauter, Jonathan W, 
DDS .............................................. 1
Beazer, Mark H, DMD............. 12
Beck, Brody , DMD.................. 13
Beck, Karen M, DDS ................. 1
Beesley, Kent A, DDS .............. 17
Bennion, Christian C, 
DMD ...................................1, 8, 10
Benson, Kenneth C, 
DMD ......................................... 1, 8
Bergloff, John , DDS .................. 8
Berry, Hillary A, DMD............. 22
Bingham, David G, DDS ........... 1
Bingham, Joel R, DDS ............. 13
Bird, Brian R, DMD ................... 1
Blaisdell, Craig D, DDS ............. 1
Blaisdell, Paul E, DDS................ 7
Blaisdell, Thomas L, 
DDS ............................................ 12
Blaser, Herbert A, DDS ......... 1, 8
Bodily, Chad S, DDS ................ 16
Bodily, Daniel R, DMD ............. 1
Bodily, Travis T, DMD ............ 16

Boehme, Gregary R, 
DMD .......................................... 22
Bond, Tyler J, DDS .....................1
Booth, Gregory J, DDS ..............1
Bork, Nathaniel A, 
DMD .......................................... 12
Bradshaw, Danton L, 
DDS ............................................ 11
Brewster, Carrick C, 
DDS ...............................................1
Bringhurst, Eric L, DDS .......... 11
Bringhurst, G Louis , 
DDS ............................................ 11
Brizzee, Gabel C, DDS ............ 17
Brown, Andrea D, DDS .............7
Brown, Jacob M, DDS ................7
Brown, Jeremiah J, 
DMD .............................................1
Brown, Koalby , DMD ............ 24
Brown, Quinn A, DMD .............1
Brown, Robert F, DDS ............ 19
Broyles, Todd R, DDS ................1
Bruce, Daniel S, DDS .................1
Budolfson, Anna M, 
DMD .............................................1
Buhrley, Louis J, DMD ............ 25
Buhrley, Matthew R, 
DDS ............................................ 25
Burbank, Brant D, DDS ....12, 13
Burton, Garrett B, DDS .......... 18
Bybee, William B, DDS ..............1
Cammann, John W, 
DDS ...............................................8
Cantwell, David L, DDS .............2
Carbone, Jerry M, DMD .......... 25
Carpenter, Curtis W, 
DMD .......................................... 21
Carter, Justin , DDS ........... 15, 17
Carter, Scott R, DMD .......... 2, 12
Casebier, Kayla R, DDS..............2
Catmull, Nathan A, DDS ......... 21
Chapman, Brent L, DDS ......... 25
Charles, Brian W, DMD .......... 24
Chrisman, Andrew B, 
DDS ...............................................2

Christensen, Jacob L, 
DMD ...........................................18
Christensen, Kyle B, 
DDS .............................................21
Christensen, Kyle R, 
DMD ...........................................16
Christensen, Shaun C, 
DMD ...........................................13
Christy, Thomas M, 
DDS .............................................16
Chung, Ki Y, DDS ......................2
Claiborne, Wayne L, 
DDS ...............................................2
Clark, Hatta L, DDS .................19
Clark, Jayson D, DDS .................2
Clark, Ryan J, DDS .....................2
Clark, Taylor C, DDS..................2
Clawson, Paul J, DDS .................2
Clovis, Troy A, DMD .................2
Collins, Kyle B, DMD ..............12
Connaughton, Duston , 
DDS ...............................................2
Cook, Don R, DMD ...................2
Crank, Joshua P, DMD...............2
Cress, Justin C, DDS .................22
Croft, Douglas W, DDS .............7
Crofts, William E, DDS............18
Crookston, Devon M, 
DDS .............................................13
Crowley-Jarvis, Colleen 
M, DDS .........................................8
Crump, Steven S, DMD .............2
Cunnington, Michael H, 
DDS .............................................13
Davis, Greg R, DDS ...................2
Davis, Richard R, DDS...............2
Dayley, Blake I, DDS ..................2
Dean, Joshua C, DDS ...............22
Demetter, Randy S, DDS ..........29
Dial, Carson S, DMD................10
Diaz, Michael , DDS .................11
Dickie, Stephenie D, 
DDS .............................................14
Dille, Bryan J, DDS ...................24
Ditto, Logan D, DDS ...............19



 

Index

Dixon, Stephen F, DDS ........... 22
Dodds, Chad W, DDS ............. 22
Dolby, Michael G, DDS ............ 7
Dowdle, Douglas R, 
DMD ............................................. 8
Doyle, Ryan , DDS ..................... 2
Driscoll, Mitch J, DMD ........... 11
Dryden, Bryan R, DDS ......19, 20
Dryer, Shannon E, DDS ....19, 20
Eaton, James A, DDS............... 25
Edminsten, Ethan C, 
DDS .............................................. 2
Elison, Newell T, DDS ............ 22
Elkins, Clark R, DMD .............. 18
Elliott, Kevin M, DMD...2, 8, 11, 
14, 23
Elliott, Korth B, DDS ................ 2
Ellis, Robert L, DDS ................ 18
Enright, Sarah M, DMD ........ 2, 3
Eppich, Monte R, DDS .....10, 24
Evans, Mark J, DMD .........11, 16
Fackrell, Robert L, DDS .......... 11
Fellows, Richard E, 
DDS ............................................ 11
Florence, Michael J, 
DMD MS.................................... 29
Fonken, Kyle J, DDS.................. 8
Francis, Grant H, DDS .............. 7
Frandsen, Weston V, 
DMD ........................................... 16
Freeman, Keven V, 
DMD ........................................... 12
French, Robert W, 
DMD ............................................. 3
Fukuoka, Brooke M, 
DMD .....................................18, 23
Funk, Chase A, DDS ................ 23
Funk, Jeremiah M, DDS .......... 18
Gagnon, Paul A, DMD ............ 11
Galloway, Tristan S, 
DDS ............................................ 14
Ganir, Aries , DMD .................. 13
Gardner, Scott R, DDS ............ 14
Garpetti, Dennis J, DDS ............ 3
Garrard, John R, DDS ............. 21

Gates, Benjamin L, DDS ......... 19
Geary, Jason T, DDS ............... 21
George, Nathan R, DDS ...11, 23
George, Richard H, 
DMD .......................................... 18
Gerard, Jake D, DMD.................8
Gigli, Steven J, DDS............... 3, 8
Glaus, Zachary D, DDS .............3
Godfrey, Greg B, DDS ............ 23
Goldthorpe, Brent C, 
DMD .................................... 16, 17
Gomez, Jerry , DDS ....................3
Gordon, Brandon D, 
DDS ............................................ 18
Grant, James D, DDS .................7
Grant, Scott W, DMD ........... 3, 8
Gray, Trever L, DDS ............... 14
Gray, Tyson N, DMD.................3
Green, David C, DDS .................3
Griffeth, Matthew M, 
DMD .......................................... 20
Gudmestad, Thomas D, 
DDS ............................................ 24
Guiles, Curtis J, DDS ............... 21
Haas, Joan M, DDS .....................3
Haas, Matthew W, DMD ......... 23
Hacking, Layne E, DMD ......... 20
Hall, Robert Terry , DDS ......... 17
Hamblin, Jared M, DDS .......... 14
Hamblin, Robbie , DDS .......... 14
Hammer, Jason B, DMD ......... 14
Hann, Marty J, DDS ................. 19
Hansen, Timothy A, 
DDS ...............................................8
Harker, Adam B, DDS ................8
Harless, Helen H, DDS ..............3
Harward, Nathan P, 
DMD ...................................... 8, 14
Hastings, Jon R, DDS .................3
Hathaway, Evan , DDS ...............7
Hauser, Walter D, DDS ........... 12
Hawker, Rustin G, DDS .......... 21
Haws, Anneliese T, DDS ............7
Haws, Daniel T, DDS .................7
Hayhurst, Scott E, DMD ............3

Helvie Franklin, Elise N, 
DDS ...............................................3
Hendricks, Tyler L, DDS ............7
Herzog, Geoffrey P, 
DMD .............................................3
Hess, Chad D, DDS ....................3
Hess, Hayden T, DDS ................3
Hess, Julie L, DMD .....................8
Higham, Charles T, 
DMD ...........................................11
Hill, Graham I, DDS...................8
Himmerich, Micah D, 
DDS .............................................11
Hintz, Kevin M, DDS ...............20
Hisel, John E, DDS .....................3
Hitch, Michelle A, DDS .............3
Hodges, Adam G, DDS ...........18
Hoidal, Eric A, DDS ...................3
Holm, Michael A, DDS ............21
Hone, Brian I, DDS ..................25
Huff, Timothy J, DDS ................8
Huffmire, Daniel R, 
DMD ...........................................12
Hughes, James P, DDS .............23
Humbert, Ryan L, DDS............14
Humphreys, Paige M, 
DDS .............................................22
Hunt, Sarah S, DMD ..................3
Hussar, Alexandra R, 
DDS ...............................................4
Hyder, Brock W, DDS......... 4, 21
Imam, Blake N, DMD ................4
Irons, Caroline P, DMD .............4
Iverson, Kurt O, DDS ..............17
Jacobsen, Luke J, DDS ...............4
Jangula, Michael J, DDS ...........14
Jardine, Barry W, DMD..............8
Jardine, Taylor J, DDS ..............20
Jensen, Kaci B, DDS ...................4
Jensen, Melinda M, 
DMD ...........................................14
Jeppe, William , DDS ................21
Johnson, Jared C, DDS.............16
Johnson, Kevin B, DDS .............4
Johnson, Neal L, DMD ..... 16, 23



 

In
de

x Justin, Amelia J, DMD ............. 14
Kay, Logan M, DMD ............... 23
Kellbach, Valerie L, 
DDS .............................................. 4
Keller, Kim B, DDS ................. 14
Keller, Klint R, DDS ................ 14
Kelley, Bradley H, DMD ......... 17
Kelley, Darron H, DDS ........... 17
Kido, Grant S, DDS ................. 14
Kido, Scott H, DMD ................ 14
Kirse, Vincent J, DMD .......... 4, 7
Kistler, Amanda M, 
DDS ............................................ 23
Kooyman, Matthew L, 
DDS .............................................. 8
Kovanda, Brian J, DDS .............. 8
Lamb, Bryan H, DDS ................. 4
Lambert, Mark , DMD ............. 23
Lancaster, Brett J, DMD ....12, 23
Landers, Paige B, DDS............. 19
Laney, Jeffrey , DDS................... 9
Laos, Arthur P, DDS .................. 4
Larkin, William A, DDS ............. 4
Larsen, Mark A, DMD ........... 4, 9
Larson, Andrew M, 
DMD ........................................... 19
Larson, Carl L, DDS................... 9
Larson, Dallin S, DDS.............. 25
Larson, Jeffrey D, DMD .......... 12
Leeb, Stephen E, DDS ............. 14
Lemmons, Scott A, DDS ......... 13
Lenz, Gabriel A, DMD ......17, 20
Lewis, David M, DDS ................ 9
Lewis, Robert D, DMD ........... 10
Limerick, Jocelyn L, 
DMD ........................................... 14
Lincks, Jack H, DDS MS ......... 29
Lind, Daron J, DDS.................... 9
Lloyd, Spencer J, DMD............ 13
Lovelace, Lori , DDS ................ 14
Lowry, Benjamin D, 
DDS .............................................. 4
Lowry, Eric B, DDS ................... 4
Lund, Brett B, DDS .................. 23
Lyman, J Scott , DDS ............... 23

Madsen, Justin S, DDS...4, 13, 14
Major, Nicole , DDS .......... 19, 20
Malan, Daniel S, DMD ...............4
Mallett, Melany K, DMD ......... 14
Mansfield, Kelly B, DDS ......... 15
Martin, Jared M, DMD ............ 21
Mayer, Jared D, DDS ......... 16, 18
McArthur, Douglass B, 
DDS ............................................ 20
McDonald, Mark T, 
DDS ............................................ 15
McKim, Cynthia A, 
DMD .............................................9
McMurray, John D, 
DDS ...............................................9
McRae, Lon C, DMD..................9
Medaris, Bryan , DDS .............. 15
Meshack Hart, Ernest A, 
DDS ...............................................4
Mickelson, Chace D, 
DMD .......................................... 19
Minert, Christopher T, 
DDS ..................................4, 13, 17
Moghaddasian, Maryam , 
DDS ...............................................4
Moir, Tanner W, DDS ................4
Mooney, Roseann T, 
DMD .............................................4
Moore, James H, DDS ............. 21
Mooso, Darin R, DDS ............. 13
Morrell, W Scott , DDS ..............5
Mortensen, Wayne A, 
DMD ........................................ 5, 9
Moss, J Randall , DDS ................5
Mower, Michael A, DDS ............5
Mower, Stephanie J, 
DDS ...............................................5
Mumford, John H, DDS.......... 29
Nealy, Kimberly R, 
DMD .............................................5
Newton, Shane L, DDS .... 12, 18, 
24
Oler, Cameron D, DDS ........... 26
Olson, Kelby J, DMD .............. 16
Olson, Ryan L, DDS ............ 9, 15

Orme, Aaron G, DDS ................9
Orme, Drostan N, DDS ...........17
Osterkamp, James A, 
DMD .............................................5
Osterkamp, John H, 
DDS .............................................22
Patterson, Thomas J, 
DMD ..............................16, 18, 23
Paventy, Timothy C, 
DDS ...............................................5
Payne, Ryan M, DMD ................5
Payne, Steven L, DMD ...............9
Peacock, Skyler R, DMD ..........11
Pelletier, Kyle A, DMD ..............5
Penberthy, Brittney A, 
DDS .............................................25
Penberthy, Skylar M, 
DMD ...........................................26
Penberthy, Timothy W, 
DDS .............................................26
Perkins, Robert N, 
DMD .................................... 11, 21
Permann, Erik W, DDS............23
Petellin, Kurt A, DDS ...............19
Petersen, Samuel D, 
DMD .............................................5
Peterson, Isaac J, DDS .............16
Peterson, John G, DMD ............9
Peterson, Marcus E, 
DDS .............................................21
Peterson, Michael E, 
DDS ...............................................5
Peterson, Tayne A, 
DMD ...........................................16
Peterson, Ty F, DMD ...............18
Pham, Tuan Duc , DDS .............5
Phillips, Andrew D, 
DMD ...........................................15
Pieper, Brandon M, 
DDS ...............................................9
Pilling, Jordan K, DMD .............9
Pilling, Wade A, DMD ...............9
Pluid, Jonathan W, DDS ............9
Poppleton, Kyle D, DDS ..........23
Porter, Bryce C, DDS .................5



 

Index

Pothier, Diana R, DMD ............. 5
Pottenger, Trista E, 
DMD ............................................. 5
Powell, Russell P, DDS ............ 13
Price, Taylor C, DDS................ 19
Pugh, Scott C, DDS ............13, 15
Pulham, Daxton B, DDS ........... 9
Pulsipher, Craig D, DDS ......... 26
Pulsipher, John C, DDS .....19, 20
Pulsipher, Kevin S, 
DMD ............................................. 9
Reed, Andrew A, DDS ............... 9
Reese, Dustin W, DMD .....18, 22
Rehn, Sunnshine M, 
DDS ............................................ 20
Reimann, Alexander , 
DDS .............................................. 5
Rencher, Brian J, DMD ........... 23
Rice, Ronald C, DDS................ 16
Richins, Lester A, DMD ............ 9
Rigby, Vince L, DDS .................. 5
Rillahan, Sean P, DDS .............. 15
Ririe, Robert S, DDS .................. 5
Robertson, Bradley E, 
DDS .............................................. 5
Robinson, Lavell P, 
DDS .............................................. 5
Robinson, Stacy E, DDS.......... 17
Rodgers, Jakob B, DDS ............. 9
Rogers, Kenneth E, 
DDS ............................................ 20
Rourke, Devin D, DDS ........... 19
Royce, Travis P, DDS ................ 5
Russell, Heather M, 
DDS ............................................ 19
Sachse, Martin T, DMD ............. 6
Sanders, Casey D, DMD ............ 9
Sara, Ashley P, DMD ................. 7
Satchwell, Chris A, DDS ....11, 15
Schenk, Stephen , DDS ............ 29
Scholes, William S, DDS ............ 6
Scott, Jonathan N, DMD ......... 10
Sexauer, Jared J, DMD ............. 17
Shepherd, Travis T, 
DDS ............................................ 22

Shipp, Adam J, DMD 
MS ............................................... 25
Shipp, Michael R, DMD .............6
Shipp, Ryan C, DMD ............... 25
Siemen, Kyle J, DMD .............. 11
Simms, Michael C, DDS .............6
Smith, Ashley C, DMD ...............6
Smith, Craig R, DDS ...................6
Smith, Evan A, DMD .................6
Smith, Gregory G, DDS .......... 11
Smith, Justin C, DMD.............. 22
Smith, Randall B, DDS ............ 10
Smith, Ryan D, DMD .............. 20
Smith, Tyler J, DMD ...................6
Smith, Zachary L, DMD...... 6, 10
Snow, Mark H, DDS .......... 19, 20
Sorensen, Randy l, DMD ......... 19
Sorenson, Brent A, DDS ......... 23
Spencer, Jessica B, DDS .............6
Squires, Todd L, DDS.............. 15
Stampfli, Devin J, DDS ..............6
Steiner, Greg D, DDS .............. 10
Stephenson, Glen K, 
DMD .............................................6
Stephenson, Scott D, 
DMD .......................................... 11
Stevens, Kenneth Troy , 
DDS ............................................ 17
Stevens, Michael D, 
DMD .......................................... 15
Stevenson, Allan W, 
DDS ............................................ 15
Stillings, Fred J, DMD.............. 10
Stirland, James W, DMD ......... 24
Stock, Kevin T, DDS ............... 16
Stoker, Richard D, DMD ...16, 24
Stucki, Keith , DMD ................ 15
Stucki, Michael B, DDS ........... 16
Summers, Renee M, 
DMD .......................................... 10
Sung, Neil , DMD ..................... 15
Sutton, Douglas P, DDS.......... 25
Tafoya, Trevor E, DMD.............6
Tanner, Nicholas J, DDS ......... 12
Tanner, Steven J, DDS....... 19, 20

Tatalovich, Don A, DDS ..........20
Taylor, Brandon L, 
DMD .............................................6
Taylor, Todd W, DDS ....... 13, 15
Taylor, Tristan G, DDS ............22
Taylor, Zachary T, DDS .............6
Thayn, Marcus A, DDS ............13
Thomas, Eric L, DDS ...............23
Thomas, Stephen G, 
DMD ...................................... 6, 10
Thomason, Christopher 
A, DMD ........................................7
Thomason, James C, 
DMD ...........................................20
Thompson, Scott R, 
DDS .............................................10
Thompson, Timothy E, 
DMD ...........................................23
Thuernagle, Andrew A, 
DMD ...........................................23
Tidwell, Steven D, DDS ...........19
Timmons, Bryant A, 
DDS .............................................21
Timmons, J Alan , DDS ...........21
Tingey, Brian J, DDS ................23
Tingey, Kevin L, DDS ..............10
Tingey, Kurt S, DDS .................23
Toenjes, John , DDS .................17
Trejo, Chase B, DDS ........... 6, 10
Tuft, Matthew L, DDS .............10
Turpen, Gary L, DDS .................6
Uniat, Brooks J, DDS ...............13
Vania, Shane D, DDS .................6
Vogl, John L, DDS ....................17
Wagner, Edward C, 
DMD .............................................6
Wagner, Leslie A, DMD .............6
Waite, Patrick L, DDS ..............13
Walker, Jeremy L, DMD ............8
Wayment, Robert P, 
DDS .............................................21
Weimer, Travis J, DDS ...............6
Wells, Christopher R, 
DMD .............................................7
Weston, Monty B, DDS ...........11



 

In
de

x Wheeler, Brent M, DMD ......... 10
White, Bernt E, DMD .............. 10
White, David C, DDS............... 15
White, Stephen P, DDS .......7, 15
Widdison, Scott , DMD ............. 7
Widmer, Stanton D, 
DDS ............................................ 25
Widmier, Shannon , 
DDS ............................................ 22
Wilkes, Ryan J, DMD ............... 17
Wilkes, Scott E, DDS ............... 20
Willardson, Juliann C, 
DMD ........................................... 17
Williams, Anuoluwapo , 
DDS ............................................ 13
Williams, Brad J, DDS.............. 12
Williams, Monte P, DDS ......... 24
Williams, Nathan R, 
DDS ............................................ 10
Willis IV, Henry S, DDS .......... 12
Willis, Courtney L, 
DMD ........................................... 15
Willis, Warren R, DMD ........... 10
Wilson, Gregg A, DDS .............. 7
Wilson, Randal T, DMD .......... 16
Wolff, William C, DDS ............ 15
Wood, Daniel E, DDS .......17, 24
Wray, Joshua P, DDS ............... 21
Wright, Wayne J, DDS ............. 16
Wyatt, Don S, DDS ............19, 22
Yates, Daniel P, DMD ............. 18
Yeakley, Rhett M, DMD .......... 10
Zeigler, Alice M, DDS................ 7



This page intentionally left blank 



P.O. Box 30196
Salt Lake City, UT 84130-0196
855-442-9900 Toll-Free TTY Users: 711
selecthealth.org/medicare

This directory was updated on 04/01/2024. 

For more recent information or other questions, please contact Select Health Member Services 
at 855-442-9900 (TTY users should call 711), during the following dates and times: 

October 1 to March 31: 
Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and Sunday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
April 1 to September 30:
Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m., closed Sunday.

Outside these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned within one 
business day. 
Changes to our network may occur during the benefit year. An updated directory is located on 
our website at selecthealth.org/medicare.

		 Y0165_2802204_v8_C


	IntroPages_2802204_Idaho_Medicare_Dental_Directory_2024_v7.pdf
	Select Health Medicare
	Delta Dental Idaho Advantage Network
	Provider Directory
	This directory is current as of March 1, 2024.
	This directory provides a list of Delta Dental Idaho Advantage’s current network providers.
	This directory is for the Idaho counties of Ada, Adams, Boise, Bonneville, Canyon, Cassia, Elmore, Gem, Gooding, Jerome, Minidoka, Owyhee, Payette, Twin Falls, Valley, and Washington.
	To access Delta Dental Idaho Advantage’s online provider directory, you can visit selecthealth.org/medicare. For any questions about the information contained in this directory, please call our Member Services department at 855-442-9900 during the following dates and times:
	October 1 to March 31: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and Sunday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
	April 1 to September 30: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m., closed Sunday.
	Outside of these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned within one business day. TTY users, please call 711.
	You can get this information for free in other formats, such as large print, braille, or audio. Call our toll-free number at 855-442-9900. 
	This document is available for free in Spanish.
	Select Health is an HMO, PPO, SNP plan sponsor with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in Select Health Medicare depends on contract renewal. Out-of-network/non-contracted providers are under no obligation to treat Plan members, except in emergency situations. Please call our customer service number or see your Evidence of Coverage for more information, including the cost-sharing that applies to out-of-network services.
	© 2024 Select Health. All rights reserved. 2802204 03/24   Y0165_2802204_v7_C
	:Arabic إننا نقدم خدمات المترجم الفوري المجانية لإلجابة عن أي
	ما يتحدث العربية بمساعدتك. هذه خدمة مجانية.
	أسئلة تتعلق بالصحة أو جدول األدوية لدينا. للحصول على مترجم فوري، ليس عليك سوى االتصال بنا على .9900-442-855-1 سيقوم شخص
	Multi-Language Interpreter Services 1-855-442-9900 (TTY:711)
	Select Health obeys federal civil rights laws. We do not treat you differently because of your race, color, ethnic background or where you come from, age, disability, sex, religion, creed, language, social class, sexual orientation, gender identity or expression, and/or veteran status. This information is available for free in other languages and alternate formats by contacting Select Health Medicare at 855-442-9900 (TTY: 711)
	Russian: Если у вас возникнут вопросы относительно страхового или медикаментного плана, вы можете воспользоваться нашими бесплатными услугами переводчиков. Чтобы воспользоваться услугами переводчика, позвоните нам по телефону1-855-442-9900. Вам окажет помощь сотрудник, который говорит по-pусски. Данная услуга бесплатная.
	Spanish: Tenemos servicios de intérprete sin costo alguno para responder cualquier pregunta que pueda tener sobre nuestro plan de salud o medicamentos. Para hablar con un intérprete, por favor llame al                   1-855-442- 9900. Alguien que hable español le podrá ayudar. Este es un servicio gratuito.
	Chinese Mandarin: 我们提供免费的翻译服务，帮助您解答关于健康或药物保险的任何疑 问。如果您需要此翻译服务，请致电 1-855-442-9900。我们的中文工作人员很乐意帮助您。 这是一项免费服务。
	Chinese Cantonese: 您對我們的健康或藥物保險可能存有疑問，為此我們提供免費的翻譯 服務。如需翻譯服務，請致電 1-855-442-9900。我們講中文的人員將樂意為您提供幫助。這 是一項免費服務。
	Hindi: हमारे स्वास्थ्य या दवा की योजना के बारे में आपके किसी भी प्रश्न के जवाब देने के लिए हमारे पास मुफ्त दुभाषिया सेवाएँ उपलब्ध हैं. एक दुभाषिया प्राप्त करने के लिए, बस हमें 1-855-442-9900 पर फोन करें. कोई व्यक्ति जो हिन्दी बोलता है आपकी मदद कर सकता है. यह एक मुफ्त सेवा है.
	Tagalog: Mayroon kaming libreng serbisyo sa pagsasaling-wika upang masagot ang anumang mga katanungan ninyo hinggil sa aming planong pangkalusugan o panggamot. Upang makakuha ng
	tagasaling-wika, tawagan lamang kami sa         1-855-442- 9900. Maaari kayong tulungan ng isang nakakapagsalita ng Tagalog. Ito ay libreng serbisyo.
	Italian: È disponibile un servizio di interpretariato gratuito per rispondere a eventuali domande sul nostro piano sanitario e farmaceutico. Per un interprete, contattare il numero 1-855-442-9900. Un nostro incaricato che parla Italianovi fornirà l’assistenza necessaria. È un servizio gratuito.
	French: Nous proposons des services gratuits d’interprétation pour répondre à toutes vos questions relatives à notre régime de santé ou d’assurance- médicaments. Pour accéder au service d’interprétation, il vous suffit de nous appeler au 1-855-442-9900. Un interlocuteur parlant Français pourra vous aider. Ce service est gratuit.
	Português: Dispomos de serviços de interpretação gratuitos para responder a qualquer questão que tenha acerca do nosso plano de saúde ou de medicação. Para obter um intérprete, contacte-nos através do número
	1-855-442-9900. Irá encontrar alguém que fale o idioma Português para o ajudar. Este serviço é gratuito.
	Vietnamese: Chúng tôi có dịch vụ thông dịch miễn phí để trả lời các câu hỏi về chương sức khỏe và chương trình thuốc men. Nếu quí vị cần thông dịch viên xin gọi 1-855-442-9900 sẽ có nhân viên nói tiếng Việt giúp đỡ quí vị. Đây là dịch vụ miễn phí.
	French Creole: Nou genyen sèvis entèprèt gratis pou reponn tout kesyon ou ta genyen konsènan plan medikal oswa dwòg nou an. Pou jwenn yon entèprèt, jis rele nou nan 1-855-442-9900. Yon moun ki pale Kreyòl kapab ede w. Sa a se yon sèvis ki gratis.
	German: Unser kostenloser Dolmetscherservice beantwortet Ihren Fragen zu unserem Gesundheits- und Arzneimittelplan. Unsere Dolmetscher erreichen Sie unter 1-855-442-9900. Man wird Ihnen dort auf Deutsch weiterhelfen. Dieser Service ist kostenlos.
	Polish: Umożliwiamy bezpłatne skorzystanie z usług tłumacza ustnego, który pomoże w uzyskaniu odpowiedzi na temat planu zdrowotnego lub
	dawkowania leków. Aby skorzystać z pomocy tłumacza znającego język polski, należy zadzwonić pod numer
	Korean: 당사는 의료 보험 또는 약품 보험에 관한 질문에 답해 드리고자 무료 통역 서비스를 제공하고 있습니다. 통역 서비스를 이용하려면 전화            1-855-442-9900 번으로 문의해 주십시오. 한국어를 하는 담당자가 도와 드릴 것입니다. 이 서비스는 무료로 운영됩니다.
	1-855-442-9900. Ta usługa jest bezpłatna.
	Japanese: 当社の健康 健康保険と薬品 処方薬プランに関するご質問にお答えするため に、無料の通訳サービスがありますございます。通訳をご用命になるには、1-855-442-9900 にお電話ください。日本語を話す人 者 が支援いたします。これは無料のサー ビスです。
	Form CMS-10802                                                 OMB Approval No. 0938-1421 (Expires 12/31/2025)
	© 2023 Select Health. All rights reserved. 2400363 07/23 Y0165_2400363_C
	Table of Contents
	     Section 1 – Introduction iv
	What is the service area for Delta Dental Idaho Advantage? v
	How do you find Delta Dental Idaho Advantage providers 
	that serve your area? v
	     Section 2 – List of Network Providers vi
	General Dentists 1
	Endodontists 25
	Oral Surgeons 27
	Periodontists 29
	Index 30
	Section 1 – Introduction
	Section 2 – List of Network Providers

	This directory provides a list of Delta Dental Idaho Advantage’s network providers. To get detailed information about your healthcare and dental coverage, please see your Evidence of Coverage (EOC).
	The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your dental services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory. If you have been going to one network provider, you are not required to continue going to that same provider.
	You are not required to obtain a referral to receive services that are covered by our plan. A network dental provider can submit a treatment plan to pre-determine your benefits prior to treatment.
	Billing Information
	Providers bill Delta Dental directly for your care. We then pay the provider for you, minus the copayment or coinsurance. If you receive a bill directly from a Delta Dental provider, please mail the bill to the following address:
	Delta Dental
	P.O. Box 2870
	Boise, ID 83701
	Emergency Coverage
	It’s important to know you are covered and where to go when you need care. We do not cover procedures provided by a dentist who is not in the Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network, but we reimburse you up to $50 if you have paid a non-participating dentist for procedures defined by Delta Dental as “emergency relief of pain.” Proof of payment is required.
	For all other dental services, you must receive care and treatment from an in-network dental provider. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers, neither Medicare nor Select Health will be responsible for the costs. 
	Our plan does NOT cover any care that is non-urgent or non-emergency care received outside of the United States.
	What is the service area for Delta Dental Idaho Advantage?
	Our service area for dental coverage includes the Idaho counties of: Ada, Adams, Boise, Canyon, Cassia, Elmore, Gem, Gooding, Jerome, Minidoka, Owyhee, Payette, Twin Falls, Valley, and Washington.
	How do you find Delta Dental Idaho Advantage providers that serve your area? 
	This provider directory lists providers by provider type, county, and city. When you find the type of provider you are looking for, providers will be listed by county and city. Once you find the county and city you are looking for, providers are listed alphabetically by last name. An alphabetical listing of providers is included in the index, which can be found at the back of this directory.
	If you have questions about Select Health Medicare, or require assistance in selecting a network provider, please call Select Health Member Services at 855-442-9900 during the following dates and times:
	October 1 to March 31: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday and Sunday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 
	April 1 to September 30: Weekdays 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Saturday 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m., closed Sunday.
	Outside of these hours of operation, please leave a message. Your call will be returned within one business day. TTY users, please call 711.
	You may also visit selecthealth.org/medicare to find a dental provider by clicking on “Find Care” Click on “Find Delta Dental Idaho Advantage (Idaho) Dentists” under the Dental section. You will be redirected to the Delta Dental provider search. This page will tell you if your current provider is a part of the Delta Dental Idaho Advantage network.
	This directory is organized to help you find the type of provider you need. The directory is arranged by provider type, county, and city. Look for the provider type needed, the county you live in (or one near you) and the city.  Once you find the city you are looking for, providers are listed alphabetically by last name. An alphabetical listing of providers is included in the index, which can be found at the back of this directory. Here is an example of how a General Dentist would be listed:
	General Dentists
	 County
	  City
	    Dentist Name
	    Accepting New Patients?
	    Dentist Street Address, City, State, Zip Code
	    Phone number




